

Civ DJ-457-24
TILAK RAJ CHAWLA Vs. NAVEEN JAIN AND ANR.

31.05.2024

Fresh suit for possession, recovery and permanent injunction received through E-Portal by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: None.

Put up for consideration on 16.07.2024.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi:31.05.2024