

16.07.2024

Present: Sh. Satish Patwar, Ld proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld proxy counsel for the plaintiff seeks one adjournment for filing hard copy of the plaint.

Put up for further proceedings on **29.08.2024**.

(SHIV KUMAR)

District Judge-02, Court no.127,

West Distt, Tis Hazari court

Delhi: 16.07.2024