

IA no. 4/25

In

Civ DJ no 457/2024

Tilak Raj Vs Naveen Jain & Ors.

01.03.2025

***Fresh application under order XXII Rule 3 r/w 151
CPC has been received by way of e-filing. It be checked and
registered.***

Present: Sh. Mukul Taneja, Ld counsel for the plaintiff.

Put up on date already fixed i.e. 07.04.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
01.03.2025